Name (Last,
First)

Macon,
Shane

Phillips,
Jared

Joubert,
Guy

Macon,
Shane

Macon,
Teagan

Hicks, Drew

Lockhart,
Trew

Phillips,
Jared

Lalumia,
Joe

Smith,
David O

Goforth,
Jesse

Clark,
Connor

Christensen,
Jess

Barksdale,
Andrew

Coats, John

Barksdale,
Andrew

Pischke,
Douglas

Hicks, Drew

Joubert,
Guy

Pischke,
Douglas

Div

PCC

PCC

PCC

SSP

PCC

SSP

PCC

SSP

Cco

SSP

ESP

SSP

REV

ESP

SSP

SSP

SSP

CCP

BUG

CCP

Class

EX

EX

MA

NV

SS

NC

EX

SS

SS

SS

DM

EX

EX

EX

EX

SS

EX

EX

IDPA #

A643354PCC

A50907PCC

A520174PCC

A643354SSP

A579775PCC

A481280SSP

A1002961

A50907SSP

A763965C0O

A925119SSP

A365734

A1002948

AOOOO3REV

AO2686ESP

A50493SSP

AO2686SSP

A40124

A481280

A520174

A40124CCP

Final
Time

51.05

63.66

69.92

71.90

72.87

73.76

75.33

76.49

81.07

82.76

82.77

83.36

86.10

86.39

87.80

88.48

88.94

89.79

91.09

92.12

14 September 2019
Overall
Penalties
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR

10

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

14 0 0 O 0

M 0 0 O 0

16 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 O 0

12 0 0 O 0

14 0 0 O 0

14 0 0 O 0

Arkansas Combat Pistol League - Luther Owens Memorial Park

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1

15.03(3)

15.05(2)

17.75(1)

20.80(6)

17.69(2)

19.61(3)

21.22(3)

23.44(10)

24.38(7)

20.47(4)

24.18(2)

22.36(2)

24.02(5)

23.03(2)

22.56(2)

23.30(2)

27.82(7)

19.35(1)

25.08(1)

24.03(4)

2

12.60(0)

12.07(1)

18.72(1)

16.67(3)

17.40(2)

17.98(3)

16.96(1)

18.38(3)

21.31(7)

19.45(3)

16.44(0)

23.51(6)

19.12(1)

19.97(0)

22.03(3)

22.39(4)

19.48(1)

24.93(7)

20.93(0)

22.25(2)

3

12.64(0)

17.92(4)

15.84(1)

15.47(2)

15.29(2)

16.05(3)

21.81(2)

14.88(1)

16.98(3)

16.91(2)

21.39(4)

15.77(1)

18.78(3)

20.41(2)

19.45(2)

20.07(1)

18.31(3)

22.24(4)

21.73(2)

22.42(2)

10.78(0)

18.62(0)

17.61(1)

18.96(3)

22.49(1)

20.12(2)

15.34(0)

19.79(2)

18.40(2)

25.93(6)

20.76(1)

21.72(4)

24.18(3)

22.98(0)

23.76(1)

22.72(0)

23.33(3)

23.27(2)

23.35(1)

23.42(0)



Smith,
David O

Macon,
Teagan

Barksdale,
Faye

Christensen,
Jess

Lawrence,
Carroll

Zilke, Eli
Autry, Cody

Barksdale,
Faye

Hulsey,
Dustin

Walker,
Kevin

Hulsey,
Kevin

Coats, John

Lalumia,
Joe

Goforth,
Jesse

Clark, Dick
Beck, John
Daniels, Ron
Webb, Noah

Grimes,
Larry

Phillips,
Brandon

Phillips,
Brandon

Spittler,
Neal

Coleman,
Rod

Diaz, Erick
Daniels, Ron

Ferguson,
Lee

CCP

SSP

SSP

CCP

ESP

SSP

ESP

ESP

SSP

PCC

SSP

CDP

ESP

CDP

ESP

PCC

ESP

ESP

CCP

CDP

ESP

ESP

PCC

ESP

SSP

ESP

SS

SS

SS

MA

MA

MM

SS

SS

MM

MM

EX

SS

SS

SS

MM

SS

SS

SS

MM

MM

SS

MM

SS

SS

SS

A925119CCP

A579775SSP

AO2685SSP

A00003CCP

AOOOO1ESP

ZILKESSP

A1000868

AO2685ESP

ACPL253SSP

WALKERPCC

A1229255P

A50493CDP

A763965ESP

A365734CDP

A477572

A588164PCC

A581368ESP

A874920ESP

A34415

A1000376CDP

A1000376ESP

A08291ESP

A759071PCC

A271456ESP

581368

AO1009ESP

94.01

95.56

95.64

95.89

96.54

97.05

97.53

98.44

101.63

102.25

102.59

103.44

104.01

105.07

106.98

107.54

107.74

107.83

109.06

109.81

110.73

110.74

110.75

111.48

112.58

113.22

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

10

11

14

13

19

13

16

13

29

17

18

25

12

10

21

10

16

o

22.35(2)

28.77(1)

25.10(0)

26.63(5)

25.50(3)

26.16(6)

29.90(10)

24.29(1)

26.27(5)

29.63(0)

29.27(5)

30.27(1)

25.25(8)

22.12(1)

28.59(6)
29.25(7)
30.21(2)

31.32(5)

26.48(4)

26.75(1)

19.50(0)

32.16(4)

31.26(11)

25.23(0)

28.79(2)

28.35(4)

27.32(3)

22.35(2)

23.10(1)

23.81(5)

22.73(4)

27.46(7)

20.42(0)

26.60(5)

26.06(5)

22.87(0)

23.94(2)

24.18(2)

26.06(10)

28.01(10)

27.81(5)
27.27(11)
24.09(0)

24.76(0)

29.62(1)

25.66(1)

29.43(5)

24.60(1)

33.63(9)

24.70(2)

26.61(0)

27.86(5)

22.73(2)

19.46(4)

20.62(1)

21.92(2)

19.34(2)

18.56(4)

16.83(0)

23.03(1)

19.22(1)

22.50(0)

21.40(1)

22.33(0)

19.91(5)

23.37(2)

19.81(2)
21.13(5)
24.77(3)

20.58(1)

27.10(5)

26.51(2)

22.58(2)

23.22(1)

23.05(1)

27.80(2)

28.46(1)

25.80(3)

21.61(3)

24.98(4)

26.82(2)

23.53(2)

28.97(4)

24.87(2)

30.38(3)

24.52(0)

30.08(5)

27.25(0)

27.98(5)

26.66(2)

32.79(6)

31.57(4)

30.77(5)
29.89(2)
28.67(0)

31.17(0)

25.86(2)

30.89(1)

39.22(3)

30.76(1)

22.81(0)

33.75(6)

28.72(0)

31.21(4)



Holcomb,
Joseph

Eslick, John
Autry, Cody

Holcomb,
Joseph

Moyna,
Patrick

Hulsey,
Kevin

Dignan,
Darin

Evans, Terry
Martin, Mike

Holden,
James

Evans, Terry

Spittler,
Neal

Reid, Roger

Coleman,
Rod

Hulsey,
Dustin

Smith,
Jeremy

Eslick, John

Lyles,
James

Martin, Mike

Nelson,
Jessica

Walker,
Kevin

Nelson,
Jessica

Webb, J.r.

Dignan,
Darin

Beck, John

Webb, Noah

SSP

ESP

SSP

ESP

ESP

CDP

SSP

SSP

SSP

CDP

REV

CDP

REV

SSP

CDP

SSP

SSP

ESP

CDP

SSP

PCC

SSP

co

BUG

SSP

REV

NV

SS

SS

uc

SS

EX

SS

MM

SS

SS

SS

SS

MA

MM

MM

uc

SS

MM

SS

uc

MM

uc

SS

SS

MM

SS

A413607SSP

A49927ESP

A1000867

A413607ESP

A53579ESP

A12292CDP

A257073SSP

A354221SSP

A375670SSP

A118342CDP

A354221REV

A08291CDP

A18523

A759071SSP

HULSEYCDP

PENDING

A4992755P

A459316ESP

A375670CDP

PENDING

A100206PCC

PENDING

A15751C0O

A257073BUG

A588164SSP

A874920REV

114.40

116.37

116.66

120.72

121.01

122.28

123.70

124.03

124.31

133.06

133.23

135.64

135.91

136.31

136.45

136.89

140.20

142.41

144.56

148.16

153.32

154.11

154.45

159.86

162.62

164.70

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

21

20

13

19

24

12

12

12

12

32

18

17

34

13

24

18

22

18

18

o

25.52(1)

37.15(11)

31.03(7)

26.85(2)

31.14(3)

30.02(5)

37.01(9)

37.17(4)

37.12(5)

35.40(5)

37.60(4)

33.22(2)

30.05(7)

27.95(1)

35.58(6)

33.31(6)

34.83(5)

39.28(13)

40.15(6)

30.99(3)

33.93(2)

41.74(11)

36.83(8)

49.53(8)

37.81(6)

43.31(3)

22.63(2)

27.41(5)

25.06(5)

28.51(2)

29.25(5)

28.11(4)

28.83(6)

29.84(2)

27.73(4)

30.47(2)

28.69(1)

36.20(3)

25.83(0)

32.98(7)

33.62(10)

32.81(8)

31.37(4)

31.91(9)

29.24(5)

35.05(8)

26.41(0)

33.65(2)

44.50(7)

38.40(6)

35.66(7)

39.01(2)

25.68(2)

21.18(1)

26.80(5)

24.31(2)

28.48(3)

32.69(8)

21.59(1)

23.17(0)

26.19(1)

34.82(3)

30.34(0)

33.20(0)

28.28(1)

27.41(2)

27.72(1)

29.92(1)

23.21(2)

30.37(6)

40.03(2)

30.75(2)

27.13(0)

26.15(1)

32.50(3)

35.66(2)

28.83(2)

32.12(3)

40.57(2)

30.63(4)

33.77(3)

41.05(0)

32.14(2)

31.46(2)

36.27(8)

33.85(1)

33.27(2)

32.37(2)

36.60(4)

33.02(3)

51.75(4)

47.97(2)

39.53(15)

40.85(3)

50.79(6)

40.85(6)

35.14(0)

51.37(11)

65.85(1)

52.57(4)

40.62(4)

36.27(2)

60.32(3)

50.26(1)



Webb, Jr
Jech, Jeff

Ferguson,
Lee

Bartley,
John

Jech, Jeff

Torchinsky,
Irving

Lyles,
James

Oliver, Jerry

Moyna,
Patrick

Holden,
James

Kerner, Zac
Orean, Allan
Oliver, Jerry

Sniff,
Robert

Orean,
Allen

CDP

ESP

REV

CCP

SSP

PCC

CDP

BUG

CDP

CCP

CCP

SSP

REV

ESP

SSP

SS

uc

EX

uc

uc

uc

MM

MM

SS

SS

uc

uc

SS

uc

uc

Name (Last, First)

Lawrence, Carroll

Name (Last, First)

Barksdale, Andrew AO2686ESP

Name (Last, First)

Goforth, Jesse

A15751CDP 165.02 73 12 0 0 40.51(3)  36.76(5) 41.24(1)  46.51(3)
A1003519ESP  165.68 74 14 0 1 41.52(8) 39.16(6) 48.55(0)  36.45(0)
AO01009REV 167.70 75 29 0 O 44.09(11) 37.87(7)  37.55(7) 48.19(4)
A1006618CCP  167.85 76 26 2 O 42.32(10) 36.42(6) 40.67(6) 48.44(4)
A1003519SSP  174.91 77 3 0 O 48.49(15) 38.01(5)  37.74(5) 50.67(6)
A788826 176.37 78 M 1 1 37.55(0) 39.66(1) 58.04(9) 41.12(1)
A459316CDP  177.46 79 20 1 0 43.91(6) 36.53(4) 39.56(2) 57.46(8)
A22934BUG 185.49 80 14 0 O 48.68(3) 42.72(4) 47.13(4) 46.96(3)
A53579CDP 186.73 81 24 1 0 42.57(8) 45.82(10) 47.42(1)  50.92(5)
A118342CCP  192.53 82 28 2 O 48.80(3) 46.87(6) 48.81(12) 48.05(7)
KERNERCCP 201.35 83 42 1 0 53.97(14) 43.34(11) 49.27(12) 54.77(5)
OREANSSP 202.82 84 36 0 1 58.16(17) 51.78(13) 44.55(4) 48.33(2)
A22934REV 213.28 85 20 0 O 51.50(3) 45.93(3) 41.72(2) 74.13(12)
A368745 215.65 86 21 2 0 48.67(6)  39.40(5) 48.11(9) 79.47(1)
A1004483SSP  291.27 87 50 2 O 70.89(19) 56.23(9) 74.03(14) 90.12(8)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
AOOOO1ESP  96.54 1 13 1 0 o0 0 25.50(3) 22.73(4) 19.34(2) 28.97(4)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
86.39 1 4 0O 0 0 0 23.03(2) 19.97(0) 20.41(2) 22.98(0)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
A365734 82.77 1 7 0O 0 O 0 24.18(2) 16.44(0) 21.39(4) 20.76(1)




Autry, Cody
Barksdale, Faye
Lalumia, Joe
Clark, Dick
Daniels, Ron
Webb, Noah
Spittler, Neal
Diaz, Erick
Ferguson, Lee
Eslick, John

Moyna, Patrick

Name (Last, First)
Phillips, Brandon

Lyles, James

Name (Last, First)
Holcomb, Joseph
Jech, Jeff

Sniff, Robert

Name (Last, First)
Macon, Shane
Phillips, Jared

Hulsey, Kevin

A1000868

AO2685ESP

A763965ESP

A477572

A581368ESP

A874920ESP

AO08291ESP

A271456ESP

AO1009ESP

A49927ESP

A53579ESP

IDPA #

A1000376ESP

A459316ESP

IDPA #

A413607ESP

A1003519ESP

A368745

IDPA #

A643354SSP

A50907SSP

A1229255P

9753 2 13 1 0 0 0  29.90(10) 20.42(0) 16.83(0) 30.38(3)
9844 3 7 0 0 0 0  2429(1) 26.60(5) 23.03(1) 24.52(0)
10401 4 29 0 0 0 0  2525@8) 26.06(10) 19.91(5) 32.79(6)
10698 5 18 0 0 O 0  2859(6) 27.81(5) 19.81(2) 30.77(5)
10774 6 5 0 0 0 0  3021Q2) 24.090) 24.77(3) 28.67(0)
107.83 7 6 0 0 0 0  31.32(5) 24.76(0) 20.58(1) 31.17(0)
110.74 8 7 0 0 0 0  32.16(4) 24.60(1) 23.22(1) 30.76(1)
11148 9 10 2 0 0 0  25.2300) 24.70(2) 27.80(2) 33.75(6)
113.22 10 16 0 O O 0  2835(4) 27.86(5) 25.80(3) 31.21(4)

116.37 11 217 0 0 O

o

37.15(11)  27.41(5) 21.18(1) 30.63(4)

12101 12 13 0 0 0 0  31.143) 29.25(5) 28.48(3) 32.14(2)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
110.73 1 10 2 0 O 0 19.50(0) 29.43(5) 22.58(2) 39.22(3)

14241 2 34 1 0 0 0  39.28(13) 31.91(9) 30.37(6) 40.85(6)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
120.72 1 6 1 1 0 0 26.85(2) 28.51(2) 24.31(2) 41.05(0)
165.68 2 14 0 1 0 0 41.52(8) 39.16(6) 48.55(0) 36.45(0)

21565 3 21 2 0 0 0  48.67(6) 39.40(5) 48.11(9) 79.47(1)

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
71.90 1 14 0 0 O 0 20.80(6) 16.67(3) 15.47(2) 18.96(3)
76.49 2 16 0 0O O 0 23.44(10) 18.38(3) 14.88(1) 19.79(2)

102.59 3 13 0 0 O 0 29.27(5) 23.94(2) 21.40(1) 27.98(5)

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Final Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)



Name (Last, First) IDPA#
Coats, John A50493SSP
Barksdale, Andrew A02686SSP

Pischke, Douglas A40124

Name (Last, First) [IDPA #
Hicks, Drew A481280SSP
Smith, David O A925119SSP
Clark, Connor A1002948
Macon, Teagan A57977555P

Barksdale, Faye AO2685S5SP

Daniels, Ron 581368
Autry, Cody A1000867
Dignan, Darin A257073SSP
Martin, Mike A375670SSP
Eslick, John A49927SSP

Name (Last, First) [IDPA #

Zilke, Eli ZILKESSP

Hulsey, Dustin ACPL253SSP
Evans, Terry A354221SSP
Coleman, Rod A759071SSP
Beck, John A588164SSP

Name (Last, First) [IDPA #

Holcomb, Joseph  A413607SSP

Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
8780 1 8 0 0 0 0 2256(2) 22.033) 19.45Q2)
8848 2 7 0 0 0 0  23.302) 22.39(4) 20.07(1)

88.94 3 14 0 0 0O 0  27.82(7) 19.48(1) 18.31(3)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
73.76 1 1 0 0 0 0 19.61(3) 17.98(3) 16.05(3)
82.76 2 15 0 0 O 0 20.47(4) 19.45(3) 16.91(2)
83.36 3 13 0 0 0 0 22.36(2) 23.51(6) 15.77(1)
95.56 4 M 1 0 O 0 28.77(1)  22.35(2) 19.46(4)
95.64 5 4 0O 0 O 0 25.10(0) 23.10(1) 20.62(1)
112.58 6 3 0O 0 0 0 28.79(2) 26.61(0) 28.46(1)
116.66 7 200 0 0 O 0 31.03(7) 25.06(5) 26.80(5)
123.70 8 24 0 0 O 0 37.01(9) 28.83(6) 21.59(1)
124.31 9 12 0 1 O 0 37.12(5) 27.73(4) 26.19(1)

14020 10 17 3 0 0 0  34.835) 31.37¢4) 23.21(2)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
97.05 1 19 1 0O o0 0 26.16(6) 27.46(7) 18.56(4)
101.63 2 16 0 0O O 0 26.27(5) 26.06(5) 19.22(1)
124.03 3 7 0 0 O 0 37.17(4) 29.84(2) 23.17(0)
136.31 4 12 1 1 0 0 27.95(1) 32.98(7) 27.41(2)

162.62 5 18 5 0 O 0 37.81(6) 35.66(7) 28.83(2)

Stock Service Pistol - Novice

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

11440 1 7 1 0 0 0  2552(1) 22.63(2) 25.68(2)

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

4
23.76(1)
22.72(0)

23.33(3)

4
20.12(2)
25.93(6)
21.72(4)
24.98(4)
26.82(2)
28.72(0)
33.77(3)
36.27(8)
33.27(2)

50.79(6)

4
24.87(2)
30.08(5)
33.85(1)
47.97(2)

60.32(3)

4

40.57(2)



Name (Last, First)
Smith, Jeremy
Nelson, Jessica
Nelson, Jessica
Jech, Jeff

Orean, Allan

Orean, Allen

Name (Last, First)
Coats, John

Hulsey, Kevin

Name (Last, First)
Goforth, Jesse
Holden, James
Spittler, Neal
Martin, Mike
Webb, Jr

Moyna, Patrick

Name (Last, First)
Phillips, Brandon
Hulsey, Dustin

Lyles, James

IDPA #

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

A100351955P

OREANSSP

A1004483SSP

IDPA #

A50493CDP

A12292CDP

IDPA #

A365734CDP

A118342CDP

A08291CDP

A375670CDP

A15751CDP

A53579CDP

IDPA #

A1000376CDP

HULSEYCDP

A459316CDP

Penalties

Final

Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1
136.89 1 18 0 1 0 0 33.31(6)
148.16 2 24 0 0 O 0 30.99(3)
154.11 3 18 1 0 o0 0 41.74(11)
174.91 4 31 0 0 O 0 48.49(15)
202.82 5 36 0 1 0 0 58.16(17)
291.27 6 50 2 0 O 0 70.89(19)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Penalties
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1
103.44 1 5 1 0 0 0 30.27(1)
122.28 2 19 0 0 0 0 30.02(5)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Penalties

Final

Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1
105.07 1 17 0 0 O 0 22.12(1)
133.06 2 12 0 0 O 0 35.40(5)
135.64 3 8 0O 0 O 0 33.22(2)
144.56 4 13 1 0 O 0 40.15(6)
165.02 5 12 0 0 O 0 40.51(3)
186.73 6 24 1 0 O 0 42.57(8)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman

Penalties
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1
109.81 1 5 0 1 0 0 26.75(1)
136.45 2 32 0 0 0 0 35.58(6)
177.46 3 20 1 0 0 0 43.91(6)

Revolver - Distinguished Master

Penalties
Final

2
32.81(8)
35.05(8)
33.65(2)
38.01(5)
51.78(13)

56.23(9)

2

24.18(2)

28.11(4)

2

28.01(10)

30.47(2)
36.20(3)
29.24(5)

36.76(5)

45.82(10)

2
25.66(1)
33.62(10)

36.53(4)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

3
29.92(1)
30.75(2)
26.15(1)
37.74(5)

44.55(4)

74.03(14)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

3

22.33(0)

32.69(8)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

3

23.37(2)

34.82(3)
33.20(0)
40.03(2)
41.24(1)

47.42(1)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

3
26.51(2)
27.72(1)

39.56(2)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

4
40.85(3)
51.37(11)
52.57(4)
50.67(6)
48.33(2)

90.12(8)

4

26.66(2)

31.46(2)

4
31.57(4)
32.37(2)
33.02(3)
35.14(0)
46.51(3)

50.92(5)

4
30.89(1)
39.53(15)

57.46(8)



Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4

Christensen, Jess AOO0O3REV 86.10 1 12 0 0 0 0  24.02(5) 19.12(1) 18.78(3) 24.18(3)

Revolver - Master

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Reid, Roger A18523 135.91 1 12 1 0O O 0 30.05(7) 25.83(0) 28.28(1) 51.75(4)
Revolver - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Ferguson, Lee AO1009REV  167.70 1 29 0 o0 O 0 44.09(11) 37.87(7) 37.55(7) 48.19(4)
Revolver - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Evans, Terry A354221REV  133.23 1 9 0O 0 ©0 0 37.60(4) 28.69(1) 30.34(0) 36.60(4)
Webb, Noah A874920REV  164.70 2 9 0O 0 0 0 43.31(3) 39.01(2) 32.12(3) 50.26(1)
Oliver, Jerry A22934REV ~ 213.28 3 200 0 0 O 0 51.50(3) 45.93(3) 41.72(2) 74.13(12)
Compact Carry Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4

Christensen, Jess  AO0003CCP 95.89 1 14 0 0 0 0  26.63(5) 23.81(5) 21.92(2) 23.53(2)

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4

Pischke, Douglas ~ A40124CCP 9212 1 8 0 0 0O 0  24.03(4) 22.25(2) 22.42(2) 23.42(0)

Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Hicks, Drew A481280 89.79 1 14 0 0 O 0 19.35(1) 24.93(7) 22.24(4) 23.27(2)

Smith, David O A925119CCP  94.01 2 10 0 1 0 0 22.35(2) 27.32(3) 22.73(2) 21.61(3)



Grimes, Larry A34415 109.06 3 12 0 0 0 0  26.48(4) 29.62(1) 27.10(5) 25.86(2)

Holden, James A118342CCP 19253 4 28 2 0 O O  48.80(3) 46.87(6) 48.81(12) 48.05(7)

Compact Carry Pistol - Unclassified

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Bartley, John A1006618CCP  167.85 1 26 2 0O o0 0 42.32(10) 36.42(6) 40.67(6) 48.44(4)
Kerner, Zac KERNERCCP 201.35 2 42 1 0O O 0 53.97(14) 43.34(11) 49.27(12) 54.77(5)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Master

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Phillips, Jared A50907PCC  63.66 1 7 1 0O O 0 15.05(2) 12.07(1) 17.92(4) 18.62(0)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Macon, Shane A643354PCC  51.05 1 3 0 0O O 0 15.03(3) 12.60(0) 12.64(0) 10.78(0)
Joubert, Guy A520174PCC  69.92 2 4 0 0 0O 0 17.75(1) 18.72(1) 15.84(1) 17.61(1)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Marksman

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Walker, Kevin WALKERPCC  102.25 1 0 0 2 0 0 29.63(0) | 22.87(0) 22.50(0) 27.25(0)
Beck, John A588164PCC  107.54 2 25 0 0 0O 0 29.25(7) | 27.27(11) 21.13(5) 29.89(2)
Coleman, Rod A759071PCC  110.75 3 21 0 1 0 0 31.26(11) | 33.63(9) 23.05(1) 22.81(0)
Walker, Kevin A100206PCC  153.32 4 3 0 2 0 0 33.93(2) | 26.41(0) 27.13(0) 65.85(1)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Novice

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4

Macon, Teagan A579775PCC 72.87 1 7 0 0 O 0  17.69(2) 17.40(2) 15.29(2) 22.49(1)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Unclassified



Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4

Torchinsky, Irving  A788826 17637 1 11 1 1 0 0  37.55(0) 39.66(1) 58.04(9) 41.12(1)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Classification Missing

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4

Lockhart, Trew A1002961 7533 1 6 1 0 0 0  21.22(3) 16.96(1) 21.81(2) 15.34(0)

Carry Optics - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Lalumia, Joe A763965CO 81.07 1 19 0 0 O 0 24.38(7) 21.31(7) 16.98(3) 18.40(2)
Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Webb, J.r. A15751CO  154.45 1 22 1 0O O 0 36.83(8) 44.50(7) 32.50(3) 40.62(4)
Back Up Gun - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Joubert, Guy A520174 91.09 1 4 0O 0 ©0 0 25.08(1) 20.93(0) 21.73(2) 23.35(1)
Back Up Gun - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Dignan, Darin A257073BUG 159.86 1 18 2 0 O 0 49.53(8) 38.40(6) 35.66(2) 36.27(2)
Back Up Gun - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
Oliver, Jerry A22934BUG  185.49 1 14 0 0 O 0 48.68(3) 42.72(4) 47.13(4) 46.96(3)

Most Accurate



Name (Last, First)
Walker, Kevin
Macon, Shane
Daniels, Ron
Walker, Kevin
Joubert, Guy
Barksdale, Andrew
Joubert, Guy
Barksdale, Faye
Phillips, Brandon
Daniels, Ron
Webb, Noah
Macon, Teagan
Goforth, Jesse
Barksdale, Andrew
Barksdale, Faye
Spittler, Neal
Evans, Terry
Coats, John
Pischke, Douglas
Spittler, Neal
Evans, Terry
Webb, Noah
Smith, David O
Hicks, Drew
Christensen, Jess
Grimes, Larry
Martin, Mike
Holden, James
Webb, Jr

Clark, Connor

Hulsey, Kevin

IDPA #

WALKERPCC

A643354PCC

581368

A100206PCC

A520174PCC

AO2686ESP

A520174

AO2685SSP

A1000376CDP

A581368ESP

A874920ESP

A579775PCC

A365734

AO2686SSP

AO2685ESP

A08291ESP

A354221SSP

A50493SSP

A40124CCP

A08291CDP

A354221REV

A874920REV

A925119CCP

A481280SSP

AOOOO3REV

A34415

A375670SSP

A118342CDP

A15751CDP

A1002948

A1229255P

Final
Time

102.25

51.05

112.58

153.32

69.92

86.39

91.09

95.64

109.81

107.74

107.83

72.87

82.77

88.48

98.44

110.74

124.03

87.80

92.12

135.64

133.23

164.70

94.01

73.76

86.10

109.06

124.31

133.06

165.02

83.36

102.59

RANK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

PD NT PE FP FTDR

0

10

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

0

0

2

Penalties

0

0

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1
29.63(0)
15.03(3)
28.79(2)
33.93(2)
17.75(1)
23.03(2)
25.08(1)
25.10(0)
26.75(1)
30.21(2)
31.32(5)
17.69(2)
24.18(2)
23.30(2)
24.29(1)
32.16(4)
37.17(4)
22.56(2)
24.03(4)
33.22(2)
37.60(4)
43.31(3)
22.35(2)
19.61(3)
24.02(5)
26.48(4)
37.12(5)
35.40(5)
40.51(3)
22.36(2)

29.27(5)

2
22.87(0)
12.60(0)
26.61(0)
26.41(0)
18.72(1)
19.97(0)
20.93(0)
23.10(1)
25.66(1)
24.09(0)
24.76(0)
17.40(2)
16.44(0)
22.39(4)
26.60(5)
24.60(1)
29.84(2)
22.03(3)
22.25(2)
36.20(3)
28.69(1)
39.01(2)
27.32(3)
17.98(3)
19.12(1)
29.62(1)
27.73(4)
30.47(2)
36.76(5)
23.51(6)

23.94(2)

3
22.50(0)
12.64(0)
28.46(1)
27.13(0)
15.84(1)
20.41(2)
21.73(2)
20.62(1)
26.51(2)
24.77(3)
20.58(1)
15.29(2)
21.39(4)
20.07(1)
23.03(1)
23.22(1)
23.17(0)
19.45(2)
22.42(2)
33.20(0)
30.34(0)
32.12(3)
22.73(2)
16.05(3)
18.78(3)
27.10(5)
26.19(1)
34.82(3)
41.24(1)
15.77(1)

21.40(1)

4
27.25(0)
10.78(0)
28.72(0)
65.85(1)
17.61(1)
22.98(0)
23.35(1)
26.82(2)
30.89(1)
28.67(0)
31.17(0)
22.49(1)
20.76(1)
22.72(0)
24.52(0)
30.76(1)
33.85(1)
23.76(1)
23.42(0)
33.02(3)
36.60(4)
50.26(1)
21.61(3)
20.12(2)
24.18(3)
25.86(2)
33.27(2)
32.37(2)
46.51(3)
21.72(4)

27.98(5)



Moyna, Patrick

Macon, Shane

Pischke, Douglas

Hicks, Drew

Christensen, Jess

Jech, Jeff
Oliver, Jerry
Smith, David O
Phillips, Jared
Hulsey, Dustin
Ferguson, Lee
Goforth, Jesse
Clark, Dick
Smith, Jeremy
Lalumia, Joe
Hulsey, Kevin
Autry, Cody
Oliver, Jerry
Coleman, Rod
Eslick, John
Dignan, Darin
Nelson, Jessica
Beck, John
Lalumia, Joe
Ferguson, Lee
Jech, Jeff
Hulsey, Dustin

Orean, Allan

Name (Last, First)

Pischke, Douglas

A53579ESP

A643354SSP

A40124

A481280

A00003CCP

A1003519ESP

A22934BUG

A925119SSP

A50907SSP

ACPL253SSP

AO1009ESP

A365734CDP

A477572

PENDING

A763965CO

A12292CDP

A1000867

A22934REV

A759071PCC

A49927ESP

A257073SSP

PENDING

A588164PCC

A763965ESP

AO01009REV

A1003519SSP

HULSEYCDP

OREANSSP

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

IDPA #

A40124

121.01

71.90

88.94

89.79

95.89

165.68

185.49

82.76

76.49

101.63

113.22

105.07

106.98

136.89

81.07

122.28

116.66

213.28

110.75

116.37

123.70

148.16

107.54

104.01

167.70

174.91

136.45

202.82

Senior
Penalties
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR
88.94 1 14 0 0 0 0

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

45

47

48

49

50

57

58

59

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

16

16

16

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

24

24

25

29

29

31

32

36

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

31.14(3)  29.25(5) 28.48(3)  32.14(2)
20.80(6) 16.67(3) 15.47(2)  18.96(3)
27.82(7) 19.48(1) 18.31(3)  23.33(3)
19.35(1)  24.93(7) 22.24(4) 23.27(2)
26.63(5) 23.81(5) 21.92(2) 23.53(2)
41.52(8)  39.16(6) 48.55(0)  36.45(0)
48.68(3)  42.72(4) 47.13(4)  46.96(3)
20.47(4)  19.45(3) 16.91(2)  25.93(6)
23.44(10) 18.38(3)  14.88(1)  19.79(2)
26.27(5)  26.06(5) 19.22(1)  30.08(5)
28.35(4)  27.86(5) 25.80(3) 31.21(4)
22.12(1)  28.01(10) 23.37(2)  31.57(4)
28.59(6) 27.81(5) 19.81(2)  30.77(5)
33.31(6)  32.81(8) 29.92(1)  40.85(3)
24.38(7) 21.31(7)  16.98(3)  18.40(2)
30.02(5) 28.11(4)  32.69(8)  31.46(2)
31.03(7)  25.06(5) 26.80(5) 33.77(3)
51.50(3)  45.93(3) 41.72(2) 74.13(12)
31.26(11)  33.63(9)  23.05(1)  22.81(0)
37.15(11)  27.41(5) 21.18(1)  30.63(4)
37.01(9)  28.83(6) 21.59(1)  36.27(8)
30.99(3)  35.05(8) 30.75(2) 51.37(11)
29.25(7) 27.27(11) 21.13(5)  29.89(2)
25.25(8) 26.06(10) 19.91(5)  32.79(6)
44.09(11) 37.87(7)  37.55(7) 48.19(4)
48.49(15) 38.01(5) 37.74(5) 50.67(6)
35.58(6)  33.62(10) 27.72(1) 39.53(15)
58.16(17) 51.78(13) 44.55(4)  48.33(2)
Final Stage Time (Points Down)
1 2 3 4
27.82(7) 19.48(1) 18.31(3) 23.33(3)



Name (Last, First) [IDPA #
Clark, Dick A477572
Grimes, Larry A34415
Reid, Roger A18523
Torchinsky, Irving  A788826
Name (Last, First) [IDPA #
Joubert, Guy A520174
Name (Last, First) [IDPA#
Pischke, Douglas A40124
Hicks, Drew A481280
Clark, Dick A477572

Elapsed time: 78 seconds

Distinguished Senior

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
106.98 1 18 0 0 O 0 28.59(6) 27.81(5) 19.81(2) 30.77(5)
109.06 2 12 0 0 O 0 26.48(4) 29.62(1) 27.10(5) 25.86(2)
135.91 3 12 1 0O O 0 30.05(7) 25.83(0) 28.28(1) 51.75(4)
176.37 4 11 1 1 0 0 37.55(0) 39.66(1) 58.04(9) 41.12(1)
Industry
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
91.09 1 4 0O 0 O 0 25.08(1) 20.93(0) 21.73(2) 23.35(1)
Military Veteran (DD-214)
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4
88.94 1 14 0 0 O 0 27.82(7) 19.48(1) 18.31(3) 23.33(3)
89.79 2 14 0 0 O 0 19.35(1) 24.93(7) 22.24(4) 23.27(2)
106.98 3 18 0 0 O 0 28.59(6) 27.81(5) 19.81(2) 30.77(5)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com



